Aug 27 2024 (17:55) India Rail Info 1

Balurghat - Sealdah Express (PT)/13190 - Exp - ER
NFK/New Farakka Junction to SDAH/Sealdah
6h 1m - 304 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BLGT |Balurghat 19:00 0 | 0 70 |24 |NFR
2 |RMPB |Rampur Bazar 19:17 19:19 2m |0 |1 20 |60 [33 |NFR
3 GRMP |Gangarampur 19:32 19:34 2m (0 |1 33 |56 (29 |NFR
4 |BNDP |Buniadpur 19:47 19:49 2m [0 |1 45 |59 (28 |NFR
5 |GZO |Gazole 20:18 20:20 2m |0 |1 74 |45 |40 |NFR
6 EKI Eklakhi Junction 20:38 20:40 2m (0 |1 87 |23 |28 |[NFR
7  |MLDT |Malda Town 21:30 21:40 10m |3 |1 106 |57 |31 |ER
8 NFK |New Farakka Junction [22:17 22:19 2m |1 |1 141 |67 |30 |ER
9 |[JRLE [Jangipur Road 22:59 23:01 2m |0 |1 186 |40 |34 |ER
10 |AZ Azimganj Junction 23:53 23:58 5m [0 |1 221 |65 |25 |ER
11 |[KWAE [Katwa Junction 01:05 01:10 5Sm [0 (2 |294 |84 ER
12 |[NDAE [Nabadwip Dham 01:38 01:43 5m |0 (2 333 |56 ER
13 |BDC |Bandel Junction 02:53 02:55 2m [0 |2 399 (20 |26 |[ER
14 [NH Naihati Junction 03:20 03:22 2m |0 |2 407 (39 (15 |ER
15 |SDAH |Sealdah 04:20 0 |2 |445 |- 11 |ER

Aug 27 2024 (17:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



